
LOT 24 MAGNOLIA PLACE S/D
WD 1021-1456, WD 1386-1645,

VIOLETT DEBORAH SMITH/VIOLETT LARRY LEE JR
512 SW CR 349
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

27-5S-17-09415-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

27517.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/10/2025 jerry 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

357,770
20,494
55,000

433,264
297,077
136,187

HX HB 50,722
85,465

433,264
0

438,589

1386/1645 6/07/2019 WD Q I 01 374,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA K BOYER & MICHA

LARRY LEE JR & DEBO
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000052149 Roof Replacement 29,928 01/27/2025

24730 POOL ENCL 35 07/07/2006

24435 POOL 100 04/26/2006

23163 SFR 655 05/18/2005

2020HX Base Yr

512 SW COUNTY ROAD 349  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,193 125.0524 140.06 447,212 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2294

BAS 2,294 100 2,294 257,038

FGR 506 55 278 31,150

FOP 378 30 113 12,662

FSP 280 40 112 12,550

UDG 720 55 396 44,371

4,178 3,193 357,770

BAS= W26 FSP= W40 S8 E8  R4 U4  E6  D4 R4  E18 N8$ S8 W18  L4
U4  W6  D4 L4  W22 S8 FGR= S23 E22 N23 W22$ E22 S23 FOP= W7
S9 E50 N9 W7 S2 W36 N2$ S2 E36 N2 E22 N39$ PTR= N30 UDG= N24
W30 S24 E30$ S30$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 29 406.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2006 2006 3 51 14,494

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 25 40 1,000.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2006 2006 3 40 6,000

20,494

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


